Boiler feed pumps
ES series
with mechanical seal or packing gland
PN 40 or PN 63
22
Boiler feed pumps | Subject to technical modifications and errors..
Research and development with recent test stands
Computer-controlled and fully automated test stands on the premises of Speck in Roth.

55
Boiler feed pumps | Subject to technical modifications and errors.
Type code
Denomination
Type code | Example ES 40 07 LL G4- 30 001
Denomination of series
Pump size
Number of stages
Shaft bearing (table 1)
Shaft sealing (table 2)
Material design (table 3)
Counting number
Table 1 - Shaft bearing
Code LL LL LL
Types / Sizes ES32 / ES40 ES50 ES65 (PN 40) / ES65 (PN 63)
Design
1 roller bearing,
1 ball bearing
2 ball bearings
1 rolling bearing,
2 angle-seat ball bearings
Table 2 - Shaft sealing
Code G4 G6 X SB
Types / Sizes
ES32 / ES40 / ES50 /
ES65 (PN 40)
ES65 (PN 63) ES32 / ES40 / ES50 / ES65 (PN 40)
Shaft sealing Mechanical seal Packing gland
Material SiC, carbon, FKM or SiC, carbon, EPDM
Special version,
on request
-
Max. operating
pressure
suction side
12 bar
174 psi
16 bar
232 psi
16 bar
232 psi
discharge side
40 bar
580 psi
63 bar
910 psi
40 bar
580 psi
Max. temperatures / media
SiC, carbon, FKM: